CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882 GSTIN: 23AABCB2663A1ZF

## **BERYL** Securities Limited

Date: 09/12/2024

**BSE CODE: 531582** 

ISIN: INE508J01015

To,
The Secretary,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
PhirozeJeeJeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: <u>Declarations underRegulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.</u>

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing herewith the disclosures received under Regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 by the promoters for encumbrance of shares by way of creation of encumbrance of shares of Beryl Securities Limited.

We hereby request you to kindly acknowledge the receipts of same.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Beryl Securities Limited
BERYL SECURITES L. \_\_

DIRECTOR
Vineet Bajpai
Managing Director
DIN: 08098068

Encl: As above

REGD. OFF. : GROUND FLOOR, 133, KANCHAN BAGH, INDORE - 452001 (M.P.) INDIA

Web: www.berylsecurities.com | E-mail: berylsecurities@gmail.com



Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation ofencumbrance/release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Beryl Securities Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHNAGE LIMITED (BSE)
Date of reporting	09.12.2024
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	VINEET BAJPAI
Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumb	Trance:

Name ofthepro moter (s) orPACs withhi m(**)	Promoter thetar	r holding getcompa		dinga	noterhol alreadye ubered( 2)	Detailsof events pertainingto encumbrance(3)								Post eventholding ofencumberedshar es {creation[(2)+(3)] / release[(2)-(3)] /invocation[(2)-(3)]]	
	No. ofshares	% oftotal share capita l	% w.r.tdilu tedshar ecapital(	No. ofs har es	% of totalsh arecapi tal	Type ofevent (creatio n / release /invoca tion)	Date ofcreation/ invocationr clease ofencumbr ance	Type ofencumbran ce(pledge/ lien/non disposalunde rtaking/other s)	Reason for encumbrance	No. ofshares	% oftotalsharec apital	Name ofthe entityin whosefav orshates encumbe r ed	No. ofshar es	% oftotalshar ecapital	
VINEET BAJPAI	1429911	29.48	0		0	Creatio n	05.12.2024	Pledge	Security for Financial Assistance	333500	6.88	M/S. HINDON MERCAN TILE LIMITED	33350 0	6.88 .	

Signature of the authorized Signatory :

Place: Chhatarpur

Date:09.12.2024

## Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Beryl Securities Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHNAGE LIMITED (BSE)
the target company are listed	
Date of reporting	09.12.2024
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares	SANYAM JAIN
encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Details of the creation/invocation/release of encum	brance:

Name of the promote r (s) or PACs with him(**)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)  Promoter holding already encumbered (2)						Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)							tholding thered  2)-(3)]  ion[(2)-
	No. of shares	% of total share capita l	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*	No. of sha res	% of total share capital	Type of event (creati on / release / invocati on)	Date of creation/ invocation release of encumbra nce	Type of encumbranc e (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking /others)	Reason for encumbrance	No. of shares	% of total sharecapital	Name of the entityin whose favor shares encumbe r ed	No. of share s	% of total share capit al
SANYAM JAIN	734563	15.15	0	0	0	Creatio n	05.12.202 4	Pledge	Security for Financial Assistance	166750	3.43	M/S. HINDON MERCAN TILE LIMITED	16675 0	3.43

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: Samyam jaim

Place: Chhatarpur

Date: 09.12.2024

.

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Beryl Securities Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHNAGE LIMITED (BSE)
Date of reporting	09.12.2024
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	AGAM GUPTA
Details of the creation/invocation/release of en	cumbrance:

Name of the promote r (s) or PACs with him(**)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)  Promoter holding already encumbered (2)					Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)								Post event holding of encumbered shares (creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] / invocation[(2)-(3)]]	
	No. of shares	% of total share capita l	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*	No. of sha res	% of total share capital	Type of event (creatio n / release / invocati on)	Date of creation/ invocation release of encumbran ce	Type of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ others)	Reason for encumbrance	No. of shares	% of total sharecapital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbe r ed	No. of share s	% of total share capit al	
AGAM GUPTA	734563	15.15	0	0	0	Creatio n	05.12.2024	Pledge	Security for Financial Assistance	166750	3.43	M/S. HINDON MERCAN TILE LIMITED	16675 0	3.43	

Signature of the Authorized Signatory:

Place: Chhatarpur

Date:09.12.2024